Service
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
Core GMCA
pcc
pcc
pcC
pcC
pcC
pcC
pcC
pcC
pcC
pcC
pcC
Core GMCA

Transaction Date

25/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
12/05/2023
16/05/2023
16/05/2023
26/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
01/06/2023
05/06/2023
07/06/2023
08/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
16/06/2023
19/06/2023

Beneficiary

People’s History Museum
Manchester Camerata

COMPANY CHAMELEON LIMITED
Zion Arts Centre Ltd T/A Z-Arts
Music Action International

Music Action International

0dd Arts

Manchester Jewish Museum
MancSpirit

Sheba Arts CIC

Voluntary Sector North West
Manchester Pride Ltd

Octagon Theatre Trust

Portraits of Recovery

Brighter Sound Ltd

Arts for Recovery in the Community
Caribbean & African Health Network ¢
Independent Choices Greater Manche
LGBT Foundation

Olive Pathway

Paws for Kids t/a Project

Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant

SafeNet Domestic Abuse Services
Stockport Without Abuse

The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating M
The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating M
Trafford Domestic Abuse Services
Wai Yin Society

ESEA Contemporary

Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure
Grant Expenditure

Account

Amount

204,485.00
30,140.00
29,947.50
27,362.50
6,290.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
19,250.00
12,500.00
10,000.00
131,706.50
33,000.00
58,960.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
22,000.00
16,000.00
40,000.00
39,940.00
16,000.00
17,775.50
17,405.50
17,500.00
51,000.00
36,000.00
15,216.00
18,500.00
19,250.00

tnarity/compa
ny Registration
295260
503675
06850286
1093556
1136295
1136295
1182477
1154353
1184128
12456940
1081654
1117848
248833
1149079
1154803
1107607
10845632
1158313
1070904
1168234
1084861
1091544
1079291
1126433
1126433
1120983
1073437
518992

Organisation

Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Greater Manchester Combined Authority



