						Charity/Compa	
Service	Transaction Date	Beneficiary		Account	Amount	ny Registration	Organisation
Core GMCA	25/04/20	23 People's History Museum	Grant Expenditure		204,485.00	295260	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	25/04/20	23 Manchester Camerata	Grant Expenditure		30,140.00	503675	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	25/04/20	23 COMPANY CHAMELEON LIMITED	Grant Expenditure		29,947.50	06850286	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	12/05/20	23 Zion Arts Centre Ltd T/A Z-Arts	Grant Expenditure		27,362.50	1093556	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	16/05/20	23 Music Action International	Grant Expenditure		6,290.00	1136295	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	16/05/20	23 Music Action International	Grant Expenditure		10,000.00	1136295	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	26/05/20	23 Odd Arts	Grant Expenditure		20,000.00	1182477	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	30/05/20	23 Manchester Jewish Museum	Grant Expenditure		19,250.00	1154353	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	30/05/20	23 MancSpirit	Grant Expenditure		12,500.00	1184128	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	30/05/20	23 Sheba Arts CIC	Grant Expenditure		10,000.00	12456940	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
ore GMCA	01/06/20	23 Voluntary Sector North West	Grant Expenditure		131,706.50	1081654	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
ore GMCA	05/06/20	23 Manchester Pride Ltd	Grant Expenditure		33,000.00	1117848	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
ore GMCA	07/06/20	23 Octagon Theatre Trust	Grant Expenditure		58,960.00		Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	08/06/20	23 Portraits of Recovery	Grant Expenditure		15,000.00	1149079	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	13/06/20	23 Brighter Sound Ltd	Grant Expenditure		10,000.00	1154803	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
ore GMCA	13/06/20	23 Arts for Recovery in the Community	Grant Expenditure		22,000.00	1107607	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 Caribbean & African Health Network	Grant Expenditure		16,000.00	10845632	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 Independent Choices Greater Manch	Grant Expenditure		40,000.00	1158313	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 LGBT Foundation	Grant Expenditure		39,940.00	1070904	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 Olive Pathway	Grant Expenditure		16,000.00	1168234	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 Paws for Kids t/a Endeavour Project	Grant Expenditure		17,775.50	1084861	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 SafeNet Domestic Abuse Services	Grant Expenditure		17,405.50	1091544	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 Stockport Without Abuse	Grant Expenditure		17,500.00	1079291	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating N	Grant Expenditure		51,000.00	1126433	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 The Pankhurst Trust (incorporating N	Grant Expenditure		36,000.00	1126433	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
cc	16/06/20	23 Trafford Domestic Abuse Services	Grant Expenditure		15,216.00	1120983	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
CC	16/06/20	23 Wai Yin Society	Grant Expenditure		18,500.00	1073437	Greater Manchester Combined Authority
Core GMCA	19/06/20	23 ESEA Contemporary	Grant Expenditure		19,250.00	518992	Greater Manchester Combined Authority